WM XA EE [REIREDFME

T4 fM7 FEHRIHEREANNREIESE

2) ]

No

FMmIEE -
MERFE

XEA

REFPERMNEDRENF

>

4

Hh ik B K F

BELtTFOREZRALEE

xF

BELIFEZEICELTLVEN

HeEF (BR)

WLBIZ B89 % 5T

ERRUVAFRER
THI1I26 T S

MER

It T A &I 51 {f 15 B

it

(e 4 1| 5T i)

5t

(e T A &I 5@ %)

mn B HER
DENE

it LA i
FERD
SR

Jite LA i
i =

20

0.5

43.5

15

15

30

MEREE
(e T 44 &1 5140 %)

+
;e T AR 5T =

2T i S

et

HAEHL KRIFHE

15. 50

12. 00

4.00

3.00

0.00

0. 50

35.00

35.00

15

15

30

65. 00

100

kEmHEARH

17.25

14.00

5.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

39. 25

39. 25

15

15

30

69. 25

100

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




